## **PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7281302

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
GOLDEN ARROW PRINTING, CO., LTD.	04/09/2020

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Golden Arrow Printing Technology Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	ss: No.140, Jiankang Rd., Junghe Dist.	
City:	New Taipei City	
State/Country: TAIWAN		

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D686491
Patent Number:	D688136
Patent Number:	D688137
Patent Number:	D686065
Patent Number:	D715148
Patent Number:	D725463
Patent Number:	D746537
Patent Number:	D757549
Patent Number:	D751401
Patent Number:	D748908
Patent Number:	D809913
Patent Number:	D737274

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 3027291562

Email: Patent.admin.uspto.cr@naipo.com

Correspondent Name: WINSTON HSU

**Address Line 1:** 5F., NO.389, FUHE RD., YONGHE DIST.,

Address Line 4: NEW TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN

PATENT REEL: 059606 FRAME: 0202

507234383

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GAPP0001USA	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KATE YEH	
SIGNATURE:	/KATE YEH/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/15/2022	
Total Attachments: 3		
source=4541245#page1.tif		
source=4541245#page2.tif		
source=4541245#page3.tif		

PATENT REEL: 059606 FRAME: 0203

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

5	То:	Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	
		Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	
10	Subject:	Request to record the new name of the assignee	
	Dear Sir:		
15	name of the Printing Tea Ministry of	tent application(s) identified in Exhibit A hereto, request to record the new assignee. The name of the assignee had been changed to "Golden Arrowchnology Co., Ltd.". The certificate of the Bureau of Foreign Trade, 'Economic Affairs, R.O.C., (see Attachment) can support this fact. Pleas mentioned new name of the assignee.	
20	Respectfull	y submitted,	
		Winston Hsu/ Date:04/15/2022	
	Winston Hs	su, Patent Agent No. 41,526	
	5F., No.389, Fuhe Rd., Yonghe Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan		
25	Voice Mail	: 302-729-1562	
	Facsimile:	806-498-6673	
	e-mail : wir	nstonhsu@naipo.com	
	Note: Pleas	e leave a message in my voice mail if you need to talk to me. (The time in	
3.0	D.C. is 13 l	yours behind the Taiwan time and DST 12 hours behind	

# Exhibit A

## **United States Letters Patent(s)**

Serial No.	Patent No.	Issue Date
1	D686491	2013/7/23
2	D688136	2013/8/20
3	D688137	2013/8/20
4	D686065	2013/7/16
5	D715148	2014/10/14
6	D725463	2015/3/31
7	D746537	2015/12/29
8	D757549	2016/5/31
9	D751401	2016/3/15
10	D748908	2016/2/9
11	D809913	2018/2/13
12	D737274	2015/8/25

End of Exhibit A

Attachment 1

## BUREAU OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS



# 經濟部國際貿易局

NO.1 HU-KOU STREET, TAIPEI, TAIWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA TEL:(02)23510271 FAX:(02)23217241

Reference No. 24696

Jan 24, 2022

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the data for the following company are registered with this Bureau.

Name of Firm:

金箭印刷科技股份有限公司

GOLDEN ARROW PRINTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

Original Name of Firm:

GOLDEN ARROW PRINTING CO., LTD.

From Dec 02, 1999

Changes in the Name of Firm:

1. GOLDEN ARROW PRINTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. (From Apr 09, 2020)

Business Account Number :12521639

Sincerely,

Acting Section Chief

M. F. Yu

M.F. Yu

Acting Section Chief

Export/Import Administration Division

PATENT REEL: 059606 FRAME: 0206

RECORDED: 04/15/2022